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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

53 187 Total Team
15 30 21 NUNAG Anngela
11 25 7 MOLINA Frances Xinia
28 184 Total Team
19 140 22 CAYUNA Maria Angelica
29 105 Total Team
11 31 21 NUNAG Anngela
7 28 8 GONZAGA Jovelyn

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

77 188 Total Team
19 33 8 DE JESUS Jorella Marie
17 34 23 GALANZA Jessica Margaret
44 188 Total Team
33 137 12 DE GUZMAN Julia Melissa
26 90 Total Team

8 24 23 GALANZA Jessica Margaret

Best Scorer 28 106 7 MOLINA Frances Xinia27 87 18 CARLOS Diana Mae

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

65 220 Total Team
26 82 7 MOLINA Frances Xinia
13 36 3 DAQUIS Rachel Anne

6 83 Total Team
2 8 22 CAYUNA Maria Angelica
1 19 18 MENESES Marivic Velaine
7 99 Total Team
4 22 22 CAYUNA Maria Angelica
2 17 18 MENESES Marivic Velaine

20 Total Team
98 402 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

69 213 Total Team
25 64 18 CARLOS Diana Mae
18 51 2 VALDEZ Alyssa
10 90 Total Team

4 24 13 DOMINGO Celine Elaiza
2 6 23 GALANZA Jessica Margaret
9 111 Total Team
3 31 12 DE GUZMAN Julia Melissa
2 14 2 VALDEZ Alyssa

24 Total Team
112 414 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CHD • CIGNAL HD SPIKERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 TRONCOSO Glaudine

2 DORIA Roselyn

3 DAQUIS Rachel Anne

5 GANDLER Vanessa

7 MOLINA Frances Xinia

8 GONZAGA Jovelyn

9 GENERAL Fatima Bia

10 BASAS Toni Rose

11 ACUNA Jacqueline

12 SY Gyzelle

14 DIONELA AngeliqueL

18 MENESES Marivic Velaine

21 NUNAG AnngelaL

22 CAYUNA Maria Angelica
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2
14

28
11

4

12

7

Coach:
Assistant:

DELOS SANTOS CESAEL
DE GUZMAN RICO

CCS • CREAMLINE COOL SMASHERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 NEGRITO Kyle Angela

2 VALDEZ Alyssa

3 CAYETANO Fille Saint Merced

5 SATO Risa

6 PANAGA Jeannette

7 GUMABAO Michele Theresa

8 DE JESUS Jorella MarieL

11 ATIENZA Kyla LlanaL

12 DE GUZMAN Julia Melissa

13 DOMINGO Celine Elaiza

17 VARGAS Rosemarie

18 CARLOS Diana Mae

19 PONS Bernadeth

23 GALANZA Jessica Margaret
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22

6
2

3
7

27

21

Coach:
Assistant:

MENESES SHERWIN
SANTOS K

Referees: DE IMUS Joy (NR) & PAJARILLO Lumer (NR)

CCS
CHD 2

3 23
25

25
16

25
21

24
26

15
10

112
98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:36 0:29 0:35 0:38 0:18 2:36

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

32 6,43007/22/2023

PASIG CITY

PHILSPORTS ARENA

Match duration: Start: 16:04 End: 18:52 Total: 2:48
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL INVITATIONAL 2023
Semi-Finals


